{C) CRESCENT

ALL APN m AND UPC ® CODE NUMBERS SHOWN ARE PRECEDED BY THE MANUFACTURER APN OR UPC I.D. NUMBER ® 9337103 & ® 037103.

Crescent™ Pliers

Introducing the bigger and better Pliers Range from Crescent. New, Upgraded range, with three

different price points.

Range includes Ultimate, ProSeries and S-Series.

([T irmmare

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Premium quality forged alloy steel for toughness and durability

* Insulated grips

* Precise jaw gap for wire work

« Cross hatch jaws for positive grip

« Serrated pipe grip (3800 models & 4800 models)

» Shear cut action in jaws (4800 models)

* Renowned for providing years of work and performance

» Extended and hardened cutting jaw for use with flat multicore cabling (3800 &
4800 models)

* Built in crimper for use on 1.5mm? to 6mm? solderless connectors (3800 &
4800 models)

e Australian Made

Pliers - Ultimate

Material
Number

4800CTV
NEW
PRODUCT
3800CTV
3800CTP
72-7CV
72-8CV
72-9CV

542-7CV

542-8CV
542-7CV

654-7CV

654-7CV

(AUSTRALIAN MADE)

jaw gap.

Description

mm/in

Universal plier with shear cut
action

Universal plier with crimper,
200mm

Universal plier with crimper in
nylon pouch, 200mm

End cutting nippers with cushion
grip, 180mm

End cutting nippers with cushion
grip, 200mm

End cutting nippers with cushion
grip, 230mm

Diagonal cutting pliers with
cushion grip, 180mm

Diagonal cutting pliers with
cushion grip, 200mm

Long nose pliers with cushion
grip, 180mm

The features in detail:

Slim line jaw with precise

APN/UPC

W 466817

W 473709

W 003166

W 463007

W 467418

W 004149

W 464745

W 004156

o
-
(1]
(72]
(2]
(1)
=)
—

Hardened crimping jaw built
into handle for use with
solderless connectors.

Shelf
Pack

\ 4800CHV

NEW
PRODUCT
3800CHV

3800CHV

A 5428HV

5428HV

6547HV

Prices Herein Do Not Include GST Product depictions are not to scale.

6547HV

1000V Universal plier with shear
cut action in jaws, high voltage

1000V Universal plier with
crimper, 200mm

1000V Diagonal cutter, 200mm

1000V Long Nose Plier with side
cutters, 180mm

W 473730

W 321512

W 366216

19



