

Crescent™ Pliers

Introducing the bigger and better Pliers Range from Crescent. New, Upgraded range, with three different price points.

Range includes Ultimate, ProSeries and S-Series.



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Premium quality forged alloy steel for toughness and durability
 Insulated grips

- Insulated grips
 Precise jaw gap for wire work
 Cross hatch jaws for positive grip
 Serrated pipe grip (3800 models & 4800 models)
 Shear cut action in jaws (4800 models)
 Renowned for providing years of work and performance
 Extended and hardened cutting jaw for use with flat multicore cabling (3800 & 4800 models)
- Built in crimper for use on 1.5mm2 to 6mm2 solderless connectors (3800 & 4800 models)
- Australian Made



The features in detail:





Slim line jaw with precise jaw gap.

Hardened crimping jaw built into handle for use with solderless connectors.

Pliers - Ultimate

	Material Number	Description mm/in	APN/UPC	Shelf Pack
4800CTV	4800CTV	Universal plier with shear cut action		3
(AUSTRIAGEM MARE)	3800CTV	Universal plier with crimper, 200mm	■ 466817	6
3800CTV	3800CTP	Universal plier with crimper in nylon pouch, 200mm	■ 473709	4
3800CTP	72-7CV	End cutting nippers with cushion grip, 180mm	■ 003166	6
ACTIVALE MANON	72-8CV	End cutting nippers with cushion grip, 200mm	■ 463007	6
72-7CV	72-9CV	End cutting nippers with cushion grip, 230mm	467418	6
542-7CV	542-7CV	Diagonal cutting pliers with cushion grip, 180mm	■ 004149	6
	542-8CV	Diagonal cutting pliers with cushion grip, 200mm	■ 464745	6
654-7CV	654-7CV	Long nose pliers with cushion grip, 180mm	■ 004156	6

Pliers - Ultimate High Voltage

